METAL SINGLE SWITCH TYPES
4 SPECIFICATIONS
7
0.8
Switching
Capacity
Max.
Type

SUS 316L
50W/SPST
ORDER INFORMATION FOR METAL SIDE MOUNTING FLOAT SWITCH
RF MH ( )
5: f17x47L,  6: f17x75L
0: SUS304,  6: SUS316L
Connecting Type
BR:1/2"PF,  BQ: 1/2"PT,  BU: 1/2"NPT,  BT: 1/2"BSP
Connection
   : ,  A: ASI,  C: DINwithoutG
Lead wire Length  (Unit=10cm)
05: 50cm
10: 100cm
15: 150cm
 (01~50)
 (51~100)
 (101~150)
50cm per Unit
30cm (Standard length)
Type
Material of Lead wire
Material
F: SILICON (200 C)    AWG24 X f4
T: TEFLON (200 C)     AWG24
X: XLPE (125 C)         AWG22      (Standard)
L
L
L
 Material of Wetted parts"SUS304"
5 0 A B R 0 5 F